244  I  01.01.2024  For latest updates, please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com
B
ea
m
 A
na
ly
si

(3) This is the damage threshold of the filter glass of the filters. Distortion of the beam may occur with average power densities of 5W/cm2 for beam size 5mm,
10W/cm2 for 2mm beam and >30W/cm2 for 1mm beam
Ordering Information
Model SP932U LT665
Item P/N Item P/N
LBS-300s-UV FSA-UV-SP932U SP90614 BGP-LBS-300s-UV-CAL-LT665 SP90481
LBS-300s-VIS FSA-VIS-SP932U SP90615 BGP-LBS-300s-VIS-CAL-LT665 SP90482
LBS-300s-NIR FSA-NIR-SP932U SP90616 BGP-LBS-300s-NIR-CAL-LT665 SP90483
LBS-300s-BB FSA-BB-SP932U SP90617 BGP-LBS-300s-BB-CAL-LT665 SP90484
LBS-300HP-NIR FSA-HP-NIR-SP932U SP90603
Note: Comes with BeamGage Professional software license, NIST/ National Lab traceable calibrated path length from top of unit to CCD array, USB cable and 3 ND filters.